el

~ LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
Jﬂ — P. O. BOX 3579 —
MIDLAN_D, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR Samedan 0il Corporation ) ADDRESS 900 wall Towers East, Midland, TX
o /79701

LEASE NAME 'Speight #1 WELL No. 1 FIELD

LOCATION 1320' FNL & 1980' FEL, Sec. 3, Tl3S, R37E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
136 3/4 5.24 5.24
975 3/4 7.53 12.77
1,468 _ 3/4 6.45 19.22
2,066 1 2.39 28.61
2,532 1-1/4 11.48 40.09
2,985 ' 1 7.90 47.99
3,085 1 1.75 49.74
3,571 3/4 6.36 56.10
4,067 172 4.33 60.43
4,500 1/4 1.89 62.32
4,990 3/4 6.41 68.73
5,487 3/4 6.51 75.24
6,013 3/4 6.89 82.13
6,511 1-1/4 10.87 93.00
7,011 3/4 6.55 99.55
7,507 3/4 6.49 106.04
7,826 1/2 2.78 108.82
7,309 3/4 6.32 115.14
8,809 3/4 6.55 121.69
9,308 1-1/4 ‘ 10.89 132.58
9,710 3/4 5.26 137.84
10,112 1-1/4 8.77 146.61
10,639 1-1/4 11.50 158.11
11,016 1-1/4 8.23 166.34
11,388 2-3/4 17.85 184.19
11,481 2-3/4 4.46 188.65
12,010 4-1/2 41.51 230.16
12,136 6-1/2 14.26 244.42

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and- belief.

LANDIS ORILLING COM Y

—

- , .
AFFIDAVIT: TITLEZ Contracts Mafiager

]
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me to be
the person whose name 1s subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states
that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the
true vertical whatsoever.

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 12th day of  October . 1981.

/s

Notary Pub)ic in and for the
County of Midland. Tovxas




